w w w . i n t e l l i g e n t a c t u a t o r . d e
Light Position Controller for RCS2/RCS3/
Single-axis Robot/Cartesian Robot
GB
The small SCON-CAL controller is the newest addition to the SCON series.
The compact controller saves you installation space.
Smaller
Easier to Maintain

External view
I/O type (*1) Network connection speci�cation (optional) (*2)
I/O type code
Applicable encoder type Incremental Absolute
(*1) This product does not support pulse train control.   (*2) If a netwok speci�cation is selected, PIOs are not available.
Model
Series Type Motor type Encoder type Option I/O type I/O cable length Power supply
voltage
Controller mounting
12W motor
20W motor
30W motor (other than RS)
30W motor (for RS)
60W motor
100W motor
150W motor
200W motor
Standard type
(Blank) No option
No cable Single phase
AC115V
(Blank)
Screw fastening
DIN rail mounting
Single phase
AC230V
High-acceleration
/deceleration
Global type
Incremental
Absolute
SCON-CAL
PIO connection
speci�cation
Incremental/Absolute
* If DV, CC, PR, CN, EC,
EP or PRT is selected for
the I/O type, select “0”
for the I/O cable length.
3
CompoNetPROFIBUS-DPCC-LinkDeviceNet EtherNet/IPEtherCAT PROFINET IO
Controller accessory
Field network
(See P.14)
<Model CB-PAC-PI0020>
Cable length
Standard 2m
(See P.11)
<Model AB-5>
Main power supply Single phase AC115V
Single phase AC230V
(See P.12)
<Model RESU-2>
<Model RESUD-2>
(See P.11)
<Model TB-01-□> (*)
(See P.12)
(See P.12)
ControllerSCON-CAL
* Note
 mutually exclusive.
Controller accessory
Option
Absolute data
backup battery
Regenerative
resistance unit PC compatible software
Motor cable
Teaching pendant
Encoder cableActuator
RCS Series/RCS3 Series/Single-Axis Robot
RS232 connection version
(See P.11)